
Amendment – VI – ITB: UNDP-WBMSC-04-2014

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED
Through

United Nations Development Programme, New Delhi.

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

SUPPLY OF CARDIOLOGY EQUIPMENT FOR GANDHI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
KALYANI, NADIA, GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

ITB: UNDP-WBMSC-04-2014

Amendment-VI, dated 29 April 2014

The following amendments are hereby made to the Bid document for the Supply of
CARDIOLOGY EQUIPMENT FOR GANDHI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, KALYANI, NADIA,
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL, with reference to above ITB:

Reference:      Wherever appearing in the bid document, the date, time and venue for
receiving / opening of bids shall be read as:

Last Date, Time and Place
of Receiving of Bids

1300 Hrs. (IST) on May 16, 2014
at United Nations Development Programme (UNDP),

55, Lodhi Estate, New Delhi-110003.

Date, Time and Place
of Bid Opening

1430 Hrs. (IST) on May 16, 2014
at United Nations Development Programme (UNDP),

55, Lodhi Estate, New Delhi-110003.

All other terms and conditions of the bid document, except as amended herein above,
remain unaltered.

United Nations Development Programme,
55, Lodhi Estate, New Delhi – 110 003.
Tel: 91 11 2462 8877
Email : procurement.dsc@undp.org


